NPROGRAMA
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS

DOCUMENTO
42769236
7722148
26522777
1079177439
7699969
1079176449
1075222722
1079606435
36346894
55179084
36301138
83211628
7725351
1075227537
1075230240
83219330
1015403835
1075275517
1053839809
36290821
1075264262
1075208744
1092335596
1110500365
7727806
26428764
1075258188
7723949
41568817
1075248246
83222261
55164267
1117515513

NOMBRE
ADRIANA MARIA ARBOLEDA MONTOYA
ALEXANDER ARCINIEGAS GUZMAN
ANDREA CATALINA RODRIGUEZ VALENCIA
ANYELA RAMIREZ AGUIAR
AYENSSON GERMAN ALDANA
CLAUDIA MARCELA FIERRO YAGUARA
CRISTIAN CAMILO CARDOZO TRUJILLO
DEIBER ANDRES ALDANA PULIDO
DERLY AMPARO ROJAS LEAL
ELIZABETH YUSUNGUAIRA
ERLYAN MARIA MARIN VALENCIA
GUSTAVO ADOLFO PERDOMO DIAZ
GUSTAVO ADOLFO SANTOFIMIO AVENDANO
JAVIER MAURICIO RODRIGUEZ LAISECA
JOHAN MANUEL ORTIZ BASTIDAS
JORGE ALDEMAR RIVERA MOTTA
JORGE ANDRES SALAS CEDIEL
JUAN FELIPE CABRERA PENA
KAROL JULIETH CORTES AVILA
KEILA YUGANA ADARMES MAMIAN
LEIDY KATHERINE GONZALEZ ENCISO
LORENA ANDREA SANTOS ALARCON
LUCY JANNETH RODRIGUEZ ROZADA
LUIS GERARDO ORJUELA TRIVINO
MAURICIO ANDRES MEDINA CORTES
MONICA ANDREA MORA RAMIREZ
OMAR IGNACIO CARDOZO FALLA
RAFAEL HERNANDO LOSADA LONDONO
ROSALBA RONCANCIO CUBIDES
SERGIO CARDONA PARRA
WINSTON FERNEY LOPEZ QUINTERO
YANETH LOPEZ AUDOR
YULI JHOJANA CAVIEDES LEON

CODIGO
094250122017
094250132017
094251262017
094251122017
094200062018
094200592018
094200312018
094250042017
094201372018
094251552017
094250732017
094251582017
094251372017
094201322018
094250972017
094251182017
094201442018
094250262017
094200492018
094200032018
094200662018
094251382017
094201352018
094201092018
094250792017
094250862017
094250302017
094250812016
094201412018
094200302018
094200812018
094250692017
094250322017



