NPROGRAMA	DOCUMENTO	NOMBRE	CODIGO
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	42769236	ADRIANA MARIA ARBOLEDA MONTOYA	094250122017
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	7722148	ALEXANDER ARCINIEGAS GUZMAN	094250132017
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	26522777	ANDREA CATALINA RODRIGUEZ VALENCIA	094251262017
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	1079177439	ANYELA RAMIREZ AGUIAR	094251122017
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	7699969	AYENSSON GERMAN ALDANA	094200062018
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	1079176449	CLAUDIA MARCELA FIERRO YAGUARA	094200592018
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	1075222722	CRISTIAN CAMILO CARDOZO TRUJILLO	094200312018
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	1079606435	DEIBER ANDRES ALDANA PULIDO	094250042017
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	36346894	DERLY AMPARO ROJAS LEAL	094201372018
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	55179084	ELIZABETH YUSUNGUAIRA	094251552017
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	36301138	ERLYAN MARIA MARIN VALENCIA	094250732017
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	83211628	GUSTAVO ADOLFO PERDOMO DIAZ	094251582017
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	7725351	GUSTAVO ADOLFO SANTOFIMIO AVENDAÑO	094251372017
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	1075227537	JAVIER MAURICIO RODRIGUEZ LAISECA	094201322018
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	1075230240	JOHAN MANUEL ORTIZ BASTIDAS	094250972017
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	83219330	JORGE ALDEMAR RIVERA MOTTA	094251182017
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	1015403835	JORGE ANDRES SALAS CEDIEL	094201442018
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	1075275517	JUAN FELIPE CABRERA PEÑA	094250262017
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	1053839809	KAROL JULIETH CORTES AVILA	094200492018
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	36290821	KEILA YUGANA ADARMES MAMIAN	094200032018
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	1075264262	LEIDY KATHERINE GONZALEZ ENCISO	094200662018
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	1075208744	LORENA ANDREA SANTOS ALARCON	094251382017
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	1092335596	LUCY JANNETH RODRIGUEZ ROZADA	094201352018
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	1110500365	LUIS GERARDO ORJUELA TRIVIÑO	094201092018
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	7727806	MAURICIO ANDRES MEDINA CORTES	094250792017
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	26428764	MONICA ANDREA MORA RAMIREZ	094250862017
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	1075258188	OMAR IGNACIO CARDOZO FALLA	094250302017
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	7723949	RAFAEL HERNANDO LOSADA LONDOÑO	094250812016
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	41568817	ROSALBA RONCANCIO CUBIDES	094201412018
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	1075248246	SERGIO CARDONA PARRA	094200302018
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	83222261	WINSTON FERNEY LOPEZ QUINTERO	094200812018
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	55164267	YANETH LOPEZ AUDOR	094250692017
ESPECIALIZACION EN GERENCIA DE PROYECTOS	1117515513	YULI JHOJANA CAVIEDES LEON	094250322017